General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Mounting method

Conditioned rated short-circuit current Iq
Rated permanent current lu

Short-circuit current limiter

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity

Quantity interval

ePIM.one 9.39 [https://epim.one]

5904722987760
5904722987760
ETIMAT T 3p 25A
ETI POLAM
ETIPO
002181063
0.083m
0.052m

0.07 m

0.34 kg

302120 mm?3

Current limiter (EC000239)

Low-voltage industrial components (EG000017)

DIN rail
6 [KA]
25 [A]
No

One (unit)
1
1

2025-04-27


https://files.epim.one/pekra/ETIPO/ETIPO_ETIMAT_T_3P.jpeg

Content unit

Content unit quantity

Packing information

GTIN

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Packing information

GTIN
Packing unit code

Quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Declaration (other)

Main product picture

ePIM.one 9.39 [https://epim.one]

One (unit)
1

5904722988002
Box

4

0.22m

0.092 m

0.078 m

1.44 kg

5904722988248
Box

36

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/86YHf30ppOszLhROZzIWxs5C

TTG4nltR/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/etimone/ETIPO/3512_declaration.pdf

https://files.epim.one/pekra/ETIPO/ETIPO_ETIMAT T _3P.jpeg
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https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/86YHf30ppOszLhROZzIWxs5CTTG4nItR/lang/pl
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/86YHf30ppOszLhROZzIWxs5CTTG4nItR/lang/pl
https://files.epim.one/etimone/ETIPO/3512_declaration.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/ETIPO/ETIPO_ETIMAT_T_3P.jpeg

